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Driver Inserts for Series 79 Actuators
Driver Inserts for all PAG ( Engineered Resin) 79 Pneumatic Actuators

Driver Inserts for all Stainless Steel Series 79 Pneumatic Actuators

Actuator Part Number A B C? D

BS79P PSA140912ST
PSA1401112ST

14mm
14mm

9mm
11mm

12.5mm
12.5mm

Star
Star

CS79P PSA1711ST
PSA1714ST 17mm 11mm

14mm
19mm
19mm

Star
Star

DS79P
CP221119SQ
CP221419SQ
CP221719SQ

22mm
11mm
14mm
22mm

19mm
19mm
19mm

Square
Square
Square

Actuator Part Number A B C D

A79PA
B79PA

PSA1409ST
PSA1411ST 14mm 9mm

11mm
16mm
16mm

Star
Star

B579PA
C79PA
C579PA

PSA1711ST
PSA1714ST 17mm 11mm

14mm
19mm
19mm

Star
Star

D79PA
CP221119SQ
CP221419SQ
CP221719SQ

22mm
11mm
14mm
17mm

19mm
19mm
19mm

Square
Square
Square

D579PA
E79PA

CP2711SQ
CP2714SQ
CP2717SQ
CP2719SQ
CP2722SQ

27mm

11mm
14mm
17mm
19mm
22mm

29mm
29mm
29mm
29mm
29mm

Square
Square
Square
Square
Square

F79P
G79P

CP417SQ
CP419SQ
CP422SQ
CP427SQ

36mm

17mm
19mm
22mm
27mm

38mm
38mm
38mm
38mm

Square
Square
Square
Square

L79P
M79P CP4627SQ 46mm 27mm 48mm Square

Driver Inserts for all PA (Aluminum) 79 Pneumatic Actuators

Actuator Part Number A B C D

AP79P
PCA1109SQ

PSA140912ST
PSA1401112ST

11mm
14mm
14mm

9mm
9mm
11mm

10mm
12.5mm
12.5mm

Square
Star
Star

BP79P PSA1409ST
PSA1411ST 14mm 9mm

11mm
16mm
16mm

Star
Star

CP79P PSA1711ST
PSA1714ST 17mm 11mm

14mm
19mm
19mm

Star
Star

DP79P
CP221119SQ
CP221419SQ
CP221719SQ

22mm
11mm
14mm
17mm

19mm
19mm
19mm

Square
Square
Square




