Driver Inserts for Series 79 Actuators

Driver Inserts for all PAG (Engineered Resin) 79 Pneumatic Actuators

Actuator	Part Number	Α	В	С	D
AP79P	PCA1109SQ PSA140912ST PSA1401112ST	11mm 14mm 14mm	9mm 9mm 11mm	10mm 12.5mm 12.5mm	Square Star Star
BP79P	PSA1409ST PSA1411ST	14mm	9mm 11mm	16mm 16mm	Star Star
CP79P	PSA1711ST PSA1714ST	17mm	11mm 14mm	19mm 19mm	Star Star
DP79P	CP221119SQ CP221419SQ CP221719SQ	22mm	11mm 14mm 17mm	19mm 19mm 19mm	Square Square Square

Driver Inserts for all PA (Aluminum) 79 Pneumatic Actuators

Actuator	Part Number	Α	В	С	D
A79PA B79PA	PSA1409ST PSA1411ST	14mm	9mm 11mm	16mm 16mm	Star Star
B579PA C79PA C579PA	PSA1711ST PSA1714ST	17mm	11mm 14mm	19mm 19mm	Star Star
D79PA	CP221119SQ CP221419SQ CP221719SQ	22mm	11mm 14mm 17mm	19mm 19mm 19mm	Square Square Square
D579PA E79PA	CP2711SQ CP2714SQ CP2717SQ CP2719SQ CP2722SQ	27mm	11mm 14mm 17mm 19mm 22mm	29mm 29mm 29mm 29mm 29mm	Square Square Square Square Square
F79P G79P	CP417SQ CP419SQ CP422SQ CP427SQ	36mm	17mm 19mm 22mm 27mm	38mm 38mm 38mm 38mm	Square Square Square Square
L79P M79P	CP4627SQ	46mm	27mm	48mm	Square

Driver Inserts for all Stainless Steel Series 79 Pneumatic Actuators

Actuator	Part Number	Α	В	C?	О
BS79P	PSA140912ST PSA1401112ST	14mm 14mm	9mm 11mm	12.5mm 12.5mm	Star Star
CS79P	PSA1711ST PSA1714ST	17mm	11mm 14mm	19mm 19mm	Star Star
DS79P	CP221119SQ CP221419SQ CP221719SQ	22mm	11mm 14mm 22mm	19mm 19mm 19mm	Square Square Square

